



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

263861

TICKET NUMBER 44290  
LOCATION Oakley Ks  
FOREMAN Jerry Y

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
11-11-13	8860	Luebbers #1	14	185	38W	Wichita
CUSTOMER Ken White Exp.						
MAILING ADDRESS						
CITY						
STATE						
ZIP CODE						
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER			
4603	Tim W					
693	Jeremy R					
assist	Lance R					

JOB TYPE PTA HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 5165 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 132 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT \_\_\_\_\_ DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety meeting & rig up on Murfin 22 plug as ordered with  
50 sks @ 2500'  
80 sks @ 1430'  
40 sks @ 750' 290 ska 60/40 po2 4% gel 1/4" flo seal  
50 sks @ 360'  
20 sks @ 60'  
30 Rh + 20 mh

Thank you Jerry & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405N	1	PUMP CHARGE	1395.00	1395.00 ✓
5406	45	MILEAGE	5.25	236.25 ✓
5407A	12.5	ton mileage delivery	1.72	984.60 ✓
1131	290 sks	60/40 po2	15.86	4599.40 ✓
1186	9.98 #	bestonite gel	.27	269.46 ✓
1107	73 #	flo seal	2.97	216.81 ✓
4432	1	8 5/8 wooden plug	100.75	100.75 ✓
			Subtotal	7802.27 ✓
			less 10% disc	780.23 ✓
			Subtotal	7022.04 ✓
			8.15 SALES TAX	380.42 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	7402.46 ✓

completed

RAVIN 3737  
 AUTHORIZATION Kelly Wilson TITLE Pusher DATE 11-12-13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.